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Final Results
VaRes Cup 1 - 2021
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2021 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

2 97.70 611.4030 5. Antti-Matti Tikkanen Open - - FIN 8171

3 96.01 600.8280 45. Eero Kaaja Open MI - FIN 6245

4 90.34 565.3729 18. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

5 87.66 548.5925 4. Henri Saaristenperä Open - - FIN 7507

6 86.64 542.2192 140. Heikki Majuri Open MI - FIN 6890

7 86.16 539.2161 29. Aleksander Tiikkiläinen Open 7.62 - FIN 8335

8 85.44 534.6664 120. Andrei Nyman Open MI - FIN 4571

9 84.53 528.9819 14. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

10 83.62 523.3004 12. Hannu Salin Open MI - FIN 9060

11 82.28 514.9053 62. Markus Nybonn Open - - FIN 6427

12 81.88 512.3748 112. Tommi Ruutiainen Open - - FIN 7636

13 78.52 491.3788 2. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

14 78.13 488.9633 58. Pekka Suominen Open - - FIN 6432

15 76.30 477.4993 141. Juuso Aho Open - - FIN 8252

17 74.82 468.1925 92. Vili Mäensivu Open MI - FIN

18 74.48 466.0668 46. Olli Hämäläinen Open - - FIN 3125

21 71.89 449.9128 55. Ilkka Koljonen Open - - FIN 3144

22 71.67 448.4815 39. Miika Järvinen Open - - FIN 4945

23 71.17 445.3909 143. Ville Sora Open - - USA 9072

24 70.25 439.6458 6. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

25 69.98 437.9344 78. Sami Sällinen Open S - FIN 8261

26 69.65 435.8551 10. Roni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6931

27 69.47 434.7473 132. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

28 69.36 434.0827 25. Teemu Eerola Open - - FIN 4379

29 69.04 432.0782 23. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

30 68.97 431.6243 72. Aku Leinonen Open MI - FIN 8013

31 68.59 429.2414 27. Kalle Kaarlela Open - - FIN 8541

32 68.51 428.7269 38. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

33 67.79 424.2199 119. Sami Rämö Open - - FIN 5940

34 67.54 422.6501 104. Toni Sarro Open S MI - FIN 4971

36 66.03 413.2317 97. Vesa Kortelainen Open - - FIN

37 65.95 412.7331 42. Joni Mäntylä Open - - FIN 8367

38 65.40 409.2755 36. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

40 65.20 407.9981 43. Max Käär Open - - FIN 4567

41 65.10 407.3779 7. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

43 64.75 405.2100 37. Henri Turunen Open - - FIN 6999

44 64.47 403.4304 134. Mikko Väänänen Open - - FIN 9082

45 63.92 399.9802 53. Antti Kemppi Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6369
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

46 63.82 399.4040 64. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

47 63.11 394.9305 71. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

48 61.82 386.8949 129. Jan-Erik Antipin Open - - FIN 7145

49 61.62 385.6124 105. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

50 61.17 382.8059 51. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

52 59.80 374.2587 131. Mika Nieminen Open - - FIN 7153

53 58.70 367.3339 135. Niko Ilomäki Open - - FIN

54 58.49 366.0218 35. Mikko Muttilainen Open MI - FIN 9140

55 56.67 354.6702 54. Juuso Eklund Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7734

57 54.22 339.3131 138. Roni Tanami Open MI - FIN 7455

58 53.94 337.5763 9. Jani Tuomainen Open - - FIN 7861

59 53.02 331.7934 123. Jari Cederberg Open MI - FIN 2892

60 51.38 321.5083 73. Tomi Sammatti Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3736

61 51.35 321.3608 26. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

62 51.35 321.3481 49. Jussi Ojanen Open - - FIN 5678

63 51.12 319.9162 22. Lauri Järvenpää Open MI - FIN 8653

64 50.14 313.7639 101. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN 7769

65 48.76 305.1141 74. Touko Reiman Open MI - FIN 8852

66 47.41 296.7037 75. Petri Ratilainen Open MI - FIN 4937

67 46.53 291.1909 142. Jenni Ketola Open L MI - FIN 5813

68 46.15 288.8228 94. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

69 45.75 286.3139 67. Jussi Naski Open - - FIN 10955

70 44.93 281.1540 139. Jouni Toivanen Open S - FIN 1450

71 43.82 274.2553 80. Matti Kilpelä Open S - FIN 7015

73 40.46 253.2085 76. Tuomas Kääriäinen Open - - FIN 4569

75 39.97 250.1489 124. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

76 39.97 250.1081 31. Lasse Koskela Open S - FIN 040

77 39.78 248.9393 125. Mika Tervahauta Open S - FIN 9076

78 38.69 242.1461 113. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

79 38.69 242.1395 50. Kari Ojamies Open - - FIN 7358

81 36.77 230.0978 40. Rabbe Holmberg Open - - FIN 10385

83 36.25 226.8610 133. Ossi Ahola Open - - FIN

84 34.92 218.5556 130. Janne Pulli Open - - FIN 3628

85 34.90 218.4119 137. Nelli Pylkkänen Open L - FIN 10248

86 34.20 214.0479 30. Pauli Mikkola Open S - FIN 6419

87 34.16 213.7633 122. Lauri Nuutinen Open - - FIN 7154

88 33.90 212.1562 121. Kari Halmi Open - - FIN 7451

90 31.75 198.6882 79. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Open S - FIN 7777

91 31.05 194.3023 66. Jüri Tönnov Open MI - FIN 10069

92 29.61 185.3255 144. Sami Lehtiranta Open - - FIN

93 29.30 183.3471 34. Sami Luukkonen Open S - FIN 10567
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MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

94 27.05 169.3096 44. Mikko Koski Open - - FIN 2189

95 15.29 95.6544 136. Veera Kontiokari Open L - FIN 8299

97 0.00 0.0000 13. Jukka Holma Open - - FIN 8387

DQ 8. Terho Nevasalo Open S - FIN 9464

DQ 21. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

DQ 52. Tuomas Hirvonen Open MI - FIN 9628

DQ 65. Saara Nyman Open L - FIN 6175
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2021 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 625.7991 3. Heikki Tikkanen Standard - - FIN 8172

16 75.04 469.6064 24. Johan Lindell Standard - - FIN 8151

19 73.20 458.0954 81. Mikael Ekberg Standard S - FIN 037

20 73.11 457.5318 16. Eero Tapio Standard - - FIN 4360

35 67.28 421.0184 127. Aleksi Olkinuora Standard - - FIN 1373

39 65.29 408.6024 107. Teemu Potkonen Standard - - FIN 555

42 65.00 406.7945 41. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

51 60.19 376.6372 17. Tero Hokkanen Standard S - FIN 6264

56 55.16 345.1659 19. Saku Pekkala Standard - - FIN 4801

72 42.01 262.8748 1. Nico Tuominen Standard - - FIN 10956

74 40.26 251.9352 60. Juha Pusa Standard - - FIN 10825

80 38.44 240.5876 70. Ville Hakala Standard - - FIN 10952

82 36.50 228.4378 32. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Standard - - FIN 10958

89 33.20 207.7437 15. Panu Kolju Standard S - FIN 2593

96 7.66 47.9302 128. Antoni Käyhkö Standard 7.62 - FIN 10403

DQ 69. Teemu Eriksson Standard - - FIN 10954
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2021 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 63.82 399.4040 64. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

2 46.53 291.1909 142. Jenni Ketola Open L MI - FIN 5813

3 46.15 288.8228 94. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

4 34.90 218.4119 137. Nelli Pylkkänen Open L - FIN 10248

5 15.29 95.6544 136. Veera Kontiokari Open L - FIN 8299

DQ 65. Saara Nyman Open L - FIN 6175
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2021 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 78.52 491.3788 2. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

2 70.25 439.6458 6. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

3 69.98 437.9344 78. Sami Sällinen Open S - FIN 8261

4 69.47 434.7473 132. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

5 69.04 432.0782 23. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

6 68.51 428.7269 38. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

7 67.54 422.6501 104. Toni Sarro Open S MI - FIN 4971

8 65.40 409.2755 36. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

9 51.35 321.3608 26. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

10 44.93 281.1540 139. Jouni Toivanen Open S - FIN 1450

11 43.82 274.2553 80. Matti Kilpelä Open S - FIN 7015

12 39.97 250.1081 31. Lasse Koskela Open S - FIN 040

13 39.97 250.1489 124. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

14 39.78 248.9393 125. Mika Tervahauta Open S - FIN 9076

15 38.69 242.1461 113. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

16 34.20 214.0479 30. Pauli Mikkola Open S - FIN 6419

17 31.75 198.6882 79. Jan-Matti Lehtonen Open S - FIN 7777

18 29.30 183.3471 34. Sami Luukkonen Open S - FIN 10567

DQ 8. Terho Nevasalo Open S - FIN 9464

DQ 21. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2021 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 86.16 539.2161 29. Aleksander Tiikkiläinen Open 7.62 - FIN 8335

2 63.92 399.9802 53. Antti Kemppi Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6369

3 61.17 382.8059 51. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

4 56.67 354.6702 54. Juuso Eklund Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7734

5 51.38 321.5083 73. Tomi Sammatti Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3736

6 39.97 250.1489 124. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613


